
Bicycling

Contact us to learn why so many 
leading brands trust Bicycling 
to deliver influential, hard-to-reach 
consumers who live at full speed.

ADVERTISING 

CONTACTS

PUBLISHER
Paul Collins

212.767.6660

paul.collins@hearst.com

WEST COAST  

CYCLING DIRECTOR
Gordon Selkirk

949.444.1086

gordon.selkirk@hearst.com

EAST COAST  

CYCLING DIRECTOR
Matt Jacobs 

610.737.6134

matt.jacobs@hearst.com

MARKETPLACE/

ADVENTURES
Jackie Coker

801.668.6038

JCokerMedia@gmail.com

WESTERN SALES DIRECTOR
Patti Lange 

310.664.2871

patti.lange@hearst.com

MIDWEST SALES DIRECTOR
Stacey Lakind

310.664.2909

stacey.lakind@hearst.com

GROUP SALES DIRECTOR, AUTO
Anne Rethmeyer

310.664.2921

anne.rethmeyer@hearst.com

EAST COAST AUTO DIRECTOR
Kyle Taylor

212.649.3012

kyle.taylor@hearst.com

DETROIT AUTOMOTIVE DIRECTOR
Sam Shanahan

248.614.6130

sam.shanahan@hearst.com

EASTERN SALES DIRECTOR
Ian Sinclair

203.376.4470

ian.sinclair@hearst.com


